
 

 

 

 

Fees payable under the Applications and Queuing Policy 
The fees listed below are referred to in the Applications and Queuing Policy.  Western 
Power treats these as non-reference services and notes that the list of tariffs included in 
this section does not include tariffs for all non-reference services provided by Western 
Power.  

All prices quoted are GST exclusive and are effective from 1 July 2013. 
Table 1 

Fee type Price 
New Standard Access Contract Fee $1,150.00 
Access Contract Modification Fee $140.00 per modification 
Enquiry Fee $3,500.00 
Application Lodgement Fee $5,000.00 
Preliminary Offer Processing Fee A variable fee 
Preliminary Acceptance Fee A variable fee 

Table 2  

Application for Reference Service New Connection Point Fee 
A1 – Anytime Energy (Residential) Exit Service $0.00 per connection point 
A2 – Anytime Energy (Business) Exit Service $0.00 per connection point 
A3 – Time of Use Energy (Residential) Exit Service $0.00 per connection point 
A4 – Time of Use Energy (Business) Exit Service $0.00 per connection point 
A5 – High Voltage Metered Demand Exit Service $44.00 per connection point 
A6 – Low Voltage Metered Demand Exit Service $44.00 per connection point 
A7 – High Voltage Contract Maximum Demand Exit Service $88.00 per connection point 
A8 – Low Voltage Contract Maximum Demand Exit Service $88.00 per connection point 
A9 – Streetlighting Exit Service $0.00 per connection point 
A10 – Un-Metered Supplies Exit Service $0.00 per connection point 
A11 – Transmission Exit Service $175.00 per connection point 
B1 – Distribution Entry Service $175.00 per connection point 
B2 – Transmission Entry Service $175.00 per connection point 
C1 – Anytime Energy (Residential) Bi-directional Service $0.00 per connection point 
C2 – Anytime Energy (Business) Bi-directional Service $0.00 per connection point 
C3 – Time of Use (Residential) Bi-directional Service $0.00 per connection point 
C4 – Time of Use (Business) Bi-directional Service $0.00 per connection point 

 

The methodology for the Preliminary Offer Processing Fee and the Preliminary 
Acceptance Fee is published on Western Power’s website here: 

http://www.westernpower.com.au/documents/aboutus/accessarrangement/2013/AQP_met
hodology_preliminary_fees.pdf 

Last Updated: 7 November 2014 

 

http://www.westernpower.com.au/documents/aboutus/accessarrangement/2013/AQP_methodology_preliminary_fees.pdf
http://www.westernpower.com.au/documents/aboutus/accessarrangement/2013/AQP_methodology_preliminary_fees.pdf

	Fees payable under the Applications and Queuing Policy

